Honda Recall Patty Peck Honda

Honda Recall on Takiata Air Bag Inflators  

Owners of 2001 through 2011 Honda vehicles involved in the Takiata Air Bag Inflator Recall need to complete this update as soon as possible. Patty Peck Honda has inflators in stock to complete this extremely important recall. Our Honda Service hours have been extended to better accommodate all owners of Honda vehicles affected by this recall regardless of where your vehicle was purchased. If you have received notice of this recall please call us at 601-957-3400 or come to the service department at 555 Sunnybrook Road in Ridgeland, MS GET DRIVING DIRECTIONS.

Appointments are not needed for safety recall regardless of where your vehicle was purchased and we have loaner vehicles if necessary.

Find out if your Honda has a Recall

To find out if your Honda is part of the recent recall simply click on "Check For Recalls" below, and your VIN # will be checked against a database of vehicles that may have recall issues. Patty Peck Honda's Service Department will make sure the recall is handled and fully explained to your satisfaction. Have questions? Please call 601-957-3400 or fill out the form with your Full Name, Best Phone Number to call you at and email address.

Recall Questions?

Please check errors

 

Adjust Payment Terms

We want to help you find the perfect car that fits your budget. Please adjust the options below so we can estimate the most accurate monthly payments.

Estimated Credit Score or Interest Rate

Desired Loan Term (months)

How much will you put down?

All tax, title and vehicle registration fees are additional. See dealer for complete details.